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	NO
	NAME
	INDUSTRY
	CONTACT (Tel. & Email)

	
	Jacklyn Schick
	Shell
	Jacklyn.schick@shell.com
780-793-2250

	
	Michelle Goodkey
	Interpipeline
	Michelle.goodkey@interpipeline.com
403-717-5745

	
	Scott Rose
	Hammerstone
	scottrose@hammerstone.com
403-297-1686


	
	Chris Dickson
	Enbridge 
	chrisdickson@enbridge.com
403-430-8290

	
	Jacob Handel
	BP Canada
	Jacob.handel@bp.com
403-233-1225

	
	Martin O’Brien-Kelly
	Brion
	Martin.obrienkelly@brionenergy.com
403-817-2639

	
	Erika Uchmanowicz
	Cenovus
	Erika.uchamanowicz@cenovus.com
403-766-3841


	
	Mark Prystupa
	Suncor
	mprystupa@suncor.com
780-788-1821

	
	David Morrison
	AOSC
	dmorrison@atha.com
403 532-7412

	
	Lana Hill
	Syncrude 
	hill.lana@syncrude.com
780-790-6404

	
	Todd Belot
	Husky
	todd.belot@huskyenergy.com
403 767-5617

	
	Natasha Pyfrom 
	Imperial
	Natasha.m.pyfrom@esso.ca
587-476-2057

	
	Janais Turuk
	Teck 
	Janais.turuk@teck.com
403-472-3841 (m)

	
	Cole Thomson
	Teck
	cole.thomson@teck.com
403-767-8861

	
	Jason Gladue
	ATCO electric
	Jason.gladue@atcoelectric.com
780 215 7274

	
	Linda Bucke
	Total
	Linda.bucke@total.com
780-790-1961

	
	Cam Bateman
	SilverWillow
	cbateman@swenergy.ca
403-538-7033

	
	Bob Dunn
	CNRL
	Bob.dunn@cnrl.com 
780-824-2077

	
	Jeremy Hrdlicka
	Ivanhoe
	jhrdlicka@ivanhoeenergy.com


	
	Todd Reain
	Sunshine 
	treain@sunshineoilsands.com
403-930-5813

	
	Lana Wilhelm
	AlPac
	Lana.wilhelm@alpac.ca


	
	Jennifer Bordyniuk
	Koch Oil Sands
	Jennifer.bordyniuk@kochind.com
403-716-7701

	
	Ron Wrigley
	Parsons Creek Aggregates
	rwrigley@bapg.ca
403-692-4526

	
	John Young
	Pembina Pipeline
	joyoung@pembina.com


	
	Armand Cardinal
	Transcanada
	Armand_cardinal@transcanada.com
780-656-3511

	
	Ken Bradely
	VCI
	Ken.bradley@vctek.com
403-539-4500

	
	Arthur Sunborg
	Williams
	Arthur.sundborg@williams.com


	
	Carrie Cochran
	Prosper
	ccochran@prosperpetroleum.com
403-930-5302



